U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
OFrIcE OF COMMUNITY ORIENTED POLICING SERVICES

COPS

145 N Street, NE, Washington, D.C. 20530

2024 COPS Office Anti-Heroin Task Force (AHTF) Program Awards

State

Indiana
Kansas
Kentucky
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New York
Rhode Island
Texas

Vermont

Recipient

Indiana State Police

Kansas Bureau of Investigation

Kentucky Department of State Police
Maryland Department of State Police
Massachusetts State Police

Michigan Department of State Police

New Hampshire Department of Public Safety
New Jersey Department of Law & Public Safety
New York State Police

Rhode Island Department of Public Safety
Texas Department of Public Safety

Vermont Department of Public Safety

Total number of awards

TOTAL AMOUNT OF 2024 AHTF AWARDS

Award Amount
$278,756
$3,997,027
$496,035
$3,052,669
$3,980,000
$1,391,993
$680,000
$4,000,000
$4,000,000
$4,000,000
$3,999,905
$1,106,324
12

$30,982,709
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2024 COPS Office Anti-Heroin Task Force (AHTF) Program Awards

		State

		Recipient

		Award Amount



		Indiana

		Indiana State Police

		$278,756



		Kansas

		Kansas Bureau of Investigation

		$3,997,027



		Kentucky

		Kentucky Department of State Police

		$496,035



		Maryland

		Maryland Department of State Police

		$3,052,669



		Massachusetts

		Massachusetts State Police

		$3,980,000



		Michigan

		Michigan Department of State Police

		$1,391,993



		New Hampshire

		New Hampshire Department of Public Safety

		$680,000



		New Jersey

		New Jersey Department of Law & Public Safety

		$4,000,000



		New York

		New York State Police

		$4,000,000



		Rhode Island

		Rhode Island Department of Public Safety

		$4,000,000



		Texas

		Texas Department of Public Safety

		$3,999,905



		Vermont

		Vermont Department of Public Safety

		$1,106,324





Total number of awards	12

TOTAL AMOUNT OF 2024 AHTF AWARDS	$30,982,709
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